
Certified Coaches

Australia

Tim Sloane obstaclecoursecoaching@gmail.com
Sydney, New South 
Wales

Mark Meyer onemarkm@gmail.com Horsham

Austria
Gerhard Eder Office@fitmitrix.at Vienna

Belgium
Manuel Kuster manuel.kuster70@gmail.com Sint-Niklaas

Canada
J P Siou info@btgfitness.com Abbotsford, BC

Duane Hostland Duanehostland@yahoo.com Calgary, Alberta

Parvaneh Motevalli parmim@gmail.com Vancouver

Francisco Bustamante fbustamante@hotmail.ca Gatineau Quebec

Eric Kritsch info@ocafit.com Barrie, Ontario

Jessica Reykdal jess@kallistratekinetics.com Fort McMurray, Alberta

Reuben Celemin menoftherockcanada@gmail.com Edmonton Alberta

Yan Asselin pleinairmasa@hotmail.com Boisbriand

Candice McKnight cm.mindbodyhealth@gmail.com Calgary

Bryan Zarnett spartansgx@outlook.com Woodville, Ontario

Corinne Lalonde info@motionwithoutborders.com Ottawa, Ontario

Mike Deacon mikwdea@gmail.com Maple Ridge, BC



Jill Sargent wildlifefitness@gmail.com
Coldwater, Ontario / 
online

Mike Deacon Mikwdea@gmail.com Maple Ridge, BC

Sandy Osler sofitness2021@gmail.com Georgetown, Ontario

Allison Tai coachallitai@gmail.com Canyon Alpine, BC

Walter Chan walter.chan@rogers.com Ajax

Austin Perrault austinperrault21@hotmail.com
Stony Plain, Alberta/ 
Spruce Grove, Alberta

Michel Champagne kalel4888@gmail.com
Saint-Éphrem de 
Beauce, Québec

Chuck Douglas chuck@focuspersonalfitness.com Kingston Ontario

China
Xinghui Chen Kellychen128@foxmail.com ShangHai

Ludovic Hatat ludovic.hatat@gmail.com Shanghai

扬 高 274344943@qq.com Zhuozhou

Bing Wu 是 北京

Yang Jiang 506955139@qq.com Chengdu Sichuan

LUKE YANG 176543588@QQ.COM SHANGHAI

YUAN LUO izan@ghy.cn Shenzhen

Kingo Khao Kingook3@gmail.com Shanghai

泽泓 杨 1037881846@qq.com Shanghai

Simon Zheng simonzheng1126@gmail.com HONG KONG

Hefeiyong Huang huanghefeiyong@qq.com
Shenzhen, Guangdong 
Province

France
Aurore Agoni sgxcoach@spartcamp.com Bossey, Haute Savoie

Daniel Gazdag danielamborleans@gmail.com Orléans, Loiret (45)

Voisin Joffrey joffcoaching@yahoo.fr Paris

Serge FORTINI Contact@corff.fr La Bédoule

Manuel Casado manuelcasado@live.fr Angers (49)

Juny Fromont Juny.fromont@gmail.com Lyon

David le ferrand leferrand@gmx.fr Francin

Xavier Bernard bernardxa@orange.fr Marzy and Bourgogne

Julie Seban seban.julie@gmail.com Paris



Julien Rossato Julienrossato69@gmail.com Lyon

Lilian Muguet lilian.muguet@sfr.fr Dijon

Andrew Stowe andrewstowefitness@gmail.com Quillan, Aude

Guillaume Nivolle guillaume.nivolle@hotmail.com
Crépy-enValois - 
Indépendant

Marine Dourlen marine.dourlen@gmail.com
VILLE LA GRAND, 
haute Savoie

Nicolas MEYER nmathletic@gmail.com
Paris (75) or Perpignan 
(66)

Germany
Karsten Bode kontakt@body-and-mind.fitness Markt Schwaben

Bastian Daubmeier bastian@bigkahuna089.com Vaterstetten, Bavaria

Eddie Lengle knowpandafitness@gmail.com
Spangdahlem, Eifel 
region

Christian Maus christianmaus@web.de Giessen, Hessen

Hong Kong
Richard Yong richyong@hotmail.com Hong Kong

Hungary
Gergely Marossy gergely.marossy@gmail.com Pécs, Baranya

Indonesia
Chris Erlando erlando80@gmail.com Jakarta

Italy
Igor Barbero igor.barbero@tiscali.it Fossano

Luca Belardo blw.streetworkfit.asd@gmail.com
Tortona/Alessandria/Ital
y

Michelangelo Bertocchi Mbertocc88@gmail.com Reggio Emilia

Francesco Bullado francesco.bullado@gmail.com Padova

Matteo Cavallini Info.lifeandsport@gmail.com piacenza

Marco Cavicchio cavicchio.marco@gmail.com Firenze 

Giusy Celiento Giusyceliento1985@gmail.com Succivo

Alessio Chianca alessiochianca@gmail.com PALAGIANO



Lattanzio Daniele latta.training@libero.it Fossano Cn

Gianluca Delvillani janlu.cri@gmail.com Gattinara (VC)

Felice Dessì felicedessi17@gmail.com Cagliari, Sardegna

Mauro Figliuolo mauro2101@gmail.com
Lurate Caccivio-Como 
CACCIVIO

Pablo Adrian Fogante pafrug@tiscali.it Ardea Roma

Stefan Gaioni Tcfsalo2006@hotmail.com Salò (BS)

Giuseppe Giavolucci giuseppe.giavolucci@nuovae.it Riccione

Mauro Giordano mauro.giordano74@gmail.com roma

Marco Giuffrida Marcogiuffr@hotmail.it Catania

Alberto Lorennzetto alberto@alperformanceacademy.it Verona

Giuliano Lucidi aresteamasd@outlook.it Cerveteri/Roma

Eric Marciano eric.marciano@gmail.com Biella

Gionata Martano gionata@gmail.com
Agliana - 
Pistoia/Toscana

Mauro Masetti mauro.masetti@gmail.com Alba (CN)/Canale (CN)

Alessandro Mattucilli alessandromattucilli@libero.it Tuscania, Italy

Matteo Mengoli mengomat@hotmail.com Poggibonsi, Siena

Stefano Minucci sminasp1@virgilio.it
Poggibonsi (Siena - 
Toscana)

Adalberto Motta adalberto1973@gmail.com Milano (MI)

Alberto Pegoraro pego.alberto@gmail.com Asti

Carlo Petruzziello carlo.petruzziello@gmail.com Rome

Sebastiano Antonio Pizzo seb4pizzo@gmail.com SIRACUSA

Cristiana Radaelli radaellicristiana@gmail.com Gattinara (VC)

Valerio Rahim vrahim85@gmail.com Roma

Roberto Red roberto@hh365.it Milano

Francesco Maria Ricci Francesco.m.ricci@gmail.com Firenze 

Massimo Romanò Massimo.romano84@gmail.com Milano/Vanzaghello

Roberto Rossi roberto@hh365.it Milano

Marco Santambrogio marco.santambrogio@polimi.it Milano

Marco Sartori marco.sartorimagnani@gmail.com
Cattolica (Rimini) - 
Emilia Romagna

Stefano Schiavi spiritwarrior@outlook.it Ardea (rm)

Santino Spadaro santino_spadaro@hotmail.com
Desenzano del Garda 
(Brescia)

Giuseppe Specchia giuseppe.specchia@tiscali.it Galatina italia



Ramona Troia troiaramona@gmail.com Carrù

Carmine Trunfio carminebless@hotmail.com Civitavecchia (Roma)

Gabriele Zauli zakzauli@gmail.com Lucca & Viareggio

Elena Colabianchi elenacolabianchi@gmail.com Roma/Italia

Alessio Alfei alessio.alfei@gmail.com Rome

Daniele Bronzetti danyb-78@hotmail.it Bra(CN) Neive(CN)

Leandro Medugno medugno.leandro.2019@gmail.com Torino

Gabriella Serri gabriella.serri@outlook.com Cagliari

Benedetta Currenti Bennybens95@gmail.com
Pecorara Alta Val 
Tidone (PC)

Andrea Gennaro Andrew15778@gmail.com Triuggio (MB)

Cristian Romanoni Info@cristianromanoni.com Milano

Giacomo Amaducci Gekyama01@gmail.com Cesena, Italia

SAMUELE VECCHI info@lupidisparta.it CESENATICO

Martina Sgambati martinasgambati@gmail.com Turin, Italy

Jacopo Cester jacopo.cester@gmail.com Turin, Italy

Daniele Montepietra daniele.montepietra@gmail.com
Scandiano, Reggio 
Emilia

Alessandra DAmbrosio Foxy86.ad@gmail.com Altamura

Fabrizio Centi Fabrizio.centi01@gmail.com Roma

Matteo Conte workoutmottola@gmail.com Mottola

Antonio De Santo tonio2388@gmail.com Mottola(TARANTO)

Andrea Gennaro andrew15778@gmail.com Triuggio Monza

Daniele Vaccarecci pt@danielevaccarecci.com Genova - Italy

Japan
Mitsuki Takahashi leonidasathlet@gmail.com Tokyo

Tatsuyoshi Agui agu.tatsu74@gmail.com Tokyo

Kuwait
Mahdi Najafpour najafpour.m6@gmail.com Kuwait City

Abdulaziz Almujaibel a.mjaibel@gmail.com Kuwait

Mohammad Alomran mjalomran91@gmail.com Kuwait

Mohammad Jafar Mojaf86@gmail.com Kuwait City

Omar Almutairi Omar.almutairi@live.com Ishbilya, FA



Malaysia
Soo Shian Jee jeanmarcello@yahoo.com Tanjong Bungah

HuiYee Lee Huiyee_lee@hotmail.com Kuala Lumpur

Malta
Alan Fava alan@alanfava.com Birżebbuġa

Sandra Borg sandraleeborg101@gmail.com Mosta

David Schembri Dave@wfs.com.mt Gzira

Leanne Bartolo Leanne@wfs.com.mt Gzira

Mexico
Rosario Hernández roxi922002@hotmail.com Ciudad de México

Jonathan C De la Orta jonathan@prescribe365.com Ciudad de México

Juan Carlos Salas jc_salasp@hotmail.com Ciudad de México

Pablo Romo pablo.romo.mendoza@gmail.com Ciudad de México

Angel Quintero Yercor82@hotmail.com Naucalpan

Juan Manuel Dávila juan.davila.di@hotmail.com Ciudad de México

Mauricio de Alva H midgardtbc@gmail.com Leon, Guanajuato

Jonathan De la Orta jonathan@prescribe365.com Ciudad de México

Julian Ernesto Serratos Roche jserratos@live.com Nuevo Laredo,TAM

Aldo Robledo aldorobledon01@gmail.com Cabo San Lucas

Jesus Sanchez impresionidea@gmail.com Ciudad de México

Jorge Maldonado mxespartano@gmail.com Ciudad de México

Carmen Rodríguez kmecow.770@gmail.com Naucalpan

Perla Sarfati perla@fisfoto.com Ciudad de México

Thomas Thorpe thomasthorpe7@gmail.com Ciudad de México

Ana Quiros analaura.quirosp@gmail.com Guadalajara, Jalisco

Uriel Pons iniciativaspartan@gmail.com Guadalajara

Luis Enrique Saenz Rivera saenz.rivera.l@gmail.com Ciudad de México

Juan Pablo Arias Fortiz juanpaelprofespartan@gmail.com Ciudad de México

Gilberto Ivan Martinez Vazquez gilsgxcoach@gmail.com Ciudad de México

RUBEN
CORDERO 
GARCIA Doctorrubencg@gmail.com Boca del rio, Veracruz

Christian Díaz Méndez coachchrist.team@gmail.com Ciudad de México

Ximena Quesada ximeqpastor@gmail.com Leon, Guanajuato

Luis Alejandro Ruiz Casas luisruca98@gmail.com Irapuato, Guanajuato.



Claudia Pacheco licmafafa@gmail.com Mexico City

Zaira Juárez zaiiijs@gmail.com Mexico City

Napoli
Renato La Rana Coach.larana@gmail.com Torre del Greco

Netherlands
Ivo Koorneef ivo@coursept.nl Breda , Noord-Brabant

Pepe Pont info@fastforwardsports.nl Woerden, Utrecht

Oman
Alaa Halawi alaa.halawi@gmail.com Muscat

Philippines
Lin Javier javiercelinadenise@gmail.com Manila

Qatar
Raymond Ebon raylen1630@gmail.com Doha

Melissa Woods melissawoods8@gmail.com Doha

Romania
Buzea Cristian coach.buz@yahoo.com Bucharest

Saudi Arabia

Rafif Badghaish 874230@gmail.com
AlKhobar, Eastern 
Province

Sénégal
Youssef Kalach youssefkalach@gmail.com Dakar

Singapore
Javis Lim jun_jie_75@hotmail.com Singapore

Kai Sheng Chong kaisheng.chong@gmail.com Singapore

Seow Eng Lee seoweng88@yahoo.com Singapore

William Petty william_petty@hotmail.com Singapore



Patricvk Tan1 patricvk.sprezz@gmail.com Singapore

Ronald Deng Ronald_deng_qj@yahoo.com.sg Singapore

Ali Majal tanjongkatong@f45training.sg Singapore

Adidah Shah tanjongkatong.admin@f45training.sg Singapore

MIA REVILLA miamark16@gmail.com Singapore

Archana
Vinayakk 
sambamurthy archusweetz@gmail.com Singapore

Eva, Yiping Xia evaxia.move@gmail.com Singapore

Ali Hudaifa tanjongkatong.admin@f45training.sg Singapore

Slovenia
Miha Mesojedec miha.mesojedec@gmail.com Ljubljana

South Korea
Pyo Jaehyeong jhpyo1231@hanmail.net Ulsan, South Korea

Sean Hutchinson usmchutch31706@yahoo.com Camp Humphreys/KS

Jess Paul jess.a.paul@gmail.com Regina

Spain
Geronimo Barde geronimo.barde@gmail.com Madrid

Sweden
Anders E Olsson andersdevelop247@gmail.com Karlshamn

Switzerland
Marcial Luthy Marcial@Luthy.com Neuchâtel

José Magno jose.magno@sxlbootcamp.ch Basel

Grosrey Krystel Ks_coaching@spartcamp.com Genève / Onex

Riccardo Tinè Riccardo.tine@icloud.com Lugano

Nelson São Martinho fitnelson.hlc@outlook.com Sierre - Valais

Cedric Jaccard info@agilisacademy.ch Vevey

Kevin Vallat kevinvallat@gmail.com

Les Bois (Jura). La 
Chaux-de-Fonds 
(Neuchâtel)

Netherlands



Danny Plesz info@crossfitheerlen.nl Heerlen, Limburg

United Arab 
Emirates
Rajeev Kumar raje3v.kumar@gmail.com Dubai

Nader Salah nadersalah86@yahoo.com Dubai

Jayson Castillo master_jayson2@hotmail.com
Abu Dhabi / Formal 
Park Corniche

Hassan AlBlooshi hsn_snake@hotmail.com Dubai

Simon Pepper SiPepper@me.com Abu Dhabi

United Kingdom

Oliver Harvey-Vallender Myrealresultsfitness@gmail.com
Birmingham, West 
Midlands, UK

Owain Gruffudd PT@TheWelshSpartan.com
Tredegar, Blaenau 
Gwent

Gennaro (Gino) Meriano CoachGino@exoro.biz Arizona and UK

Justin Jones Justin.jones@activechoiceuk.co.uk Tonbridge, Kent

Mark Logan Info@obstacleplaypark.com Redhill, Surrey

Luke De-benedictis Debenluke@hotmail.co.uk Bournemouth

Owain Gruffudd PT@TheWelshSpartan.com Tredegar, Gwent

Robert Ede rob@edefitness.com Lightwater, Surrey

Jenny Wade jenny@primalgym.co.uk Edinburgh, Midlothian

West Malaysia
Shum Chiew mun shumtrainer@yahoo.com Ipoh perak


